PTB Series - Low Profile Slide Potentiometer
Features
■ Carbon element
■ Metal housing
■ 45 - 100 mm travel
■ Single and dual gang
■ Dust cover option
■ RoHS compliant*

500,000 504
1,000,000 105
How To Order
PTB  01   4  3 - 2  0  10  BP A 102
Model
Stroke Length
• 45 = 45 mm
• 60 = 60 mm
• 01 = 100 mm
Dust Cover Option
• 4 = No Dust Cover
• 5 = Rubber
Dust Cover
No. of Gangs
• 3 = Single Gang
• 4 = Dual Gang
Pin Style
• 2 = PC Pins Down Facing
No Detent
Standard Lever Length
• 10 = 10 mm
Lever Style
• BP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
• AP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available
                        MMDIMENSIONS:
 (IN.)
REV. 03/08
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor